

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR
RAJASTHAN**

BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B.Criminal Revision No. 731/2015.

Vinod Kumar Sharma

Versus

State of Rajasthan Through PP. & Ors.

For Petitioner : Shri Aatish Jain

For State : Shri R.R. Gurjar, P.P.

For Respondent(s) : Shri A.S. Tanwar

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SABINA

Judgment / Order

17/11/2017

Let the record of the trial court be summoned for
15.1.2018.

(SABINA)J.

Mrg./51