

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 731/2015

Vinod Kumar Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Aatish Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ganesh Saini, PP Mr. Ashvin Garg

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR VYAS

Order

20/10/2021

List on 15.11.2021.

(MANOJ KUMAR VYAS),J

Hemant/4



सत्यमेव जयते