

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 731/2015

Vinod Kumar Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Gadwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, Addl.G.A. Ms. Vaishnavi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

08/01/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to take instructions from his client.

List after four weeks, as prayed.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

Ritu/93